Te
st
 &
 M
ea
su
re
m

Version 02.00, September 2015
8 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSW-K192/K193 DOCSIS 3.1 OFDM/OFDMA Downstream/Upstream Measurement Application
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
DOCSIS 3.1 OFDM Downstream
Measurement Application
R&S®FSW-K192 1325.4138.02 yes user-retrofittable
DOCSIS 3.1 OFDMA Upstream
Measurement Application
R&S®FSW-K193 1325.4144.02 yes user-retrofittable
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer,
2 Hz to 8 GHz
R&S®FSW8 1312.8000.08
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer,
2 Hz to 13.6 GHz
R&S®FSW13 1312.8000.13
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer,
2 Hz to 26.5 GHz
R&S®FSW26 1312.8000.26
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer,
2 Hz to 43.5 GHz
R&S®FSW43 1312.8000.43
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer,
2 Hz to 50 GHz
R&S®FSW50 1312.8000.50
Signal and Spectrum Analyzer,
2 Hz to 67 GHz
R&S®FSW67 1312.8000.67
Mandatory options and extras
320 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSW-B320 1325.4867.04 yes contact service center
Recommended options and extras
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 13.6 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.13 yes contact service center
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.26 yes contact service center
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 43.5 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.43 yes for R&S®FSW43/50/67
(no export license required);
contact service center
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 50 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.50 yes for R&S®FSW50;
export license required;
contact service center
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 67 GHz R&S®FSW-B24 1313.0832.67 yes for R&S®FSW67;
export license required;
contact service center
Electronic Attenuator, 1 dB steps R&S®FSW-B25 1313.0990.02 yes for R&S®FSW8/13/26;
contact service center
See also R&S®FSW signal and spectrum analyzer data sheet (PD 5214.5984.22).
For R&S®FSW product brochure, see PD 5214.5984.12 and www.rohde-schwarz.com
Version 02.00, September 2015
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSW-K192/K193 DOCSIS 3.1 OFDM/OFDMA Downstream/Upstream Measurement Application 9
Version 02.00, September 2015
10 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSW-K192/K193 DOCSIS 3.1 OFDM/OFDMA Downstream/Upstream Measurement Application
Version 02.00, September 2015
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSW-K192/K193 DOCSIS 3.1 OFDM/OFDMA Downstream/Upstream Measurement Application 11